EU-HD-12
HIGH CAPACITY EMERGENCY UNIT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• 12V high-capacity steel emergency unit
• Unit capacity: 100W, 160W, 200W, or 260W
• Easy installation facilitated by universal mounting
plate and keyhole slots

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Other wedge base, sealed beam and bi-pin lamps are also available: Please consult factory
2. Must specify AC input voltage and delay time
MODEL MAX UNIT WATTAGE INTEGRAL LAMP WATTAGE1 HOUSING FINISH
EU-HD-12
12V DC High-Capacity Emer-
gency Unit
100 100W
150 150W
200 200W
260 260W
9 9W Wedge
50 50W
W White
SP Special Color
OPTIONS
LC Line Cord (3ft)
220 220VAC 50/60Hz
TD-1202 120VAC Time Delay
TD-2772 227VAC Time Delay
MH PAR36 Metal Heads
INTEGRAL LAMP HEADS
NH No Heads
2S 2 Side Heads
2T 2 Top Heads
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE